三菱　 インバータ
取扱説明書
力率改善ACリアクトル
FR-BAL
POWER  FACTOR  IMPROVING  AC  REACTOR
TRANSISTORIZED  INVERTERS
Instruction  Manual
菱汎用

21
9
D1
C
取付けねじ
（単位：mm）
力率改善
ACリアクトル
モータ
容量 W W1 H D D1 C 取付けねじ
サイズ
端子ねじ
サイズ
質量
(kg)
FR-BAL-0.4K 0.4kW 135 120 115 59 45 7.5 M4 M3.5 2.0
FR-BAL-0.75K 0.75kW 135 120 115 69 57 7.5 M4 M3.5 2.8
FR-BAL-1.5K 1.5kW 160 145 140 71 55 7.5 M4 M3.5 3.7
FR-BAL-2.2K 2.2kW 160 145 140 91 75 7.5 M4 M3.5 5.6
FR-BAL-3.7K 3.7kW 220 200 192 90 70 10 M5 M4 8.5
FR-BAL-5.5K 5.5kW 220 200 192 96 75 10 M5 M4 9.5
FR-BAL-7.5K 7.5kW 220 200 194 120 100 10 M5 M5 14.5
FR-BAL-11K 11kW 280 255 220 135 100 12.5 M6 M6 19
FR-BAL-15K 15kW 295 270 275 133 110 12.5 M6 M6 27
FR-BAL-22K 22kW 290 240 301 199 170 25 M8 M8 約35
FR-BAL-30K 30kW 290 240 301 219 190 25 M8 M8 約43
FR-BAL-37K 37kW 330 270 306 235 190 30 M10 M10 約50
FR-BAL-45K 45kW 330 270 356 235 190 30 M10 M10 約60
FR-BAL-55K 55kW 330 270 356 240 190 30 M10 M12 約70
4
(2) 400Vクラス
● FR-BAL-H0.4K～H30K
W

D±
5
C
D1±5
取付けねじ
（単位：mm）
力率改善
ACリアクトル
モータ
容量 W W1 H D D1 C 取付けねじ
サイズ
端子ねじ
サイズ
質量
(kg)
FR-BAL-H0.4K 0.4kW 135 120 115 59 45 7.5 M4 M3.5 2.1
FR-BAL-H0.75K 0.75kW 160 145 140 71 55 7.5 M4 M3.5 3.7
FR-BAL-H1.5K 1.5kW 160 145 140 87 70 7.5 M4 M3.5 5.3
FR-BAL-H2.2K 2.2kW 160 145 140 91 75 7.5 M4 M3.5 5.9
FR-BAL-H3.7K 3.7kW 220 200 190 90 70 10 M5 M3.5 8.5
FR-BAL-H5.5K 5.5kW 220 200 192 96 75 10 M5 M4 9.5
FR-BAL-H7.5K 7.5kW 220 200 192 120 100 10 M5 M4 14
FR-BAL-H11K 11kW 280 255 226 130 100 12.5 M6 M5 18.5
FR-BAL-H15K 15kW 295 270 244 130 110 12.5 M6 M5 27
FR-BAL-H22K 22kW 290 240 269 199 170 25 M8 M8 約35
FR-BAL-H30K 30kW 290 240 290 219 190 25 M8 M8 約43
FR-BAL-H37K 37kW 330 270 304 219 190 30 M10 M8 約50
FR-BAL-H45K 45kW 330 270 336 219 190 30 M10 M8 約60
FR-BAL-H55K 55kW 330 270 336 219 190 30 M10 M8 約70
Thank you for choosing the Mitsubishi transistorized inverter option.
This instruction manual gives handling information and precautions for use of this product.
Incorrect handling might cause an unexpected fault. Before using the equipment, please
read this manual carefully to use it to its optimum.